Agilent E1439C/D
95 MSa/s Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Product Overview
High resolution sampling with
a 70 MHz IF input
The Agilent E1439C/D is ideal for
RF communication applications.
Its 70 MHz IF input connects to

returned to the customer
without charge.
Ordering Information
E1439C/D 95 MSa/s AD with
filter and memory
E1439C/D-001 1.2 GB FIFO memory
E1439C/D-144 144 MB FIFO memory
E1439C/D-288 288 MB FIFO memory
4
Standard Input
Ranges
IF input +12 dBm to –36 dBm, 1 dB steps
Baseband input –21 dBm
Impedance 50 Ω
Bandwidth 36 MHz (alias filter in), 95 MHz (alias filter out)
Distortion products < –62 dBc or –90 dBfs, whichever is greater
Residual spurious –90 dBfs
Noise density –132 dBfs/Hz
Accuracy
Raw resolution 12 bits
Absolute accuracy
IF input ±1.5 dB
Baseband input ±0.7 dB
Clock
Internal 95 MHz
External reference 10 MHz
Trigger
Sources Immediate, level, external, software
Filter One analog anti-alias filter (36 MHz),
17 digital decimation filters (36 MHz to 276 Hz,
octave steps) with digital LO
(0.023 mHz tuning resolution)
Memory
Type FIFO
Capacity 144 MB, 288 MB, or 1.2 GB
Optical serial front panel data port (E1439D only)
Standard support Draft standard VITA 17.1, 1 Gbit/sec and 2.5 Gbit/sec
Connector Dual LC receptacle
Optical type Multi-mode fiber, 850 mm wavelength
Maximum length 100 meters
Technical Specification Summary
(refer to Agilent E1439C/D Technical Specification for more data)
5
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
E1437A 20 MSample/Second ADC with Product Overview 5965-6893E
Filter and FIFO
E1437A 20 MSample/Second ADC with Technical Specifications 5965-9774E
Filter and FIFO
E1438C/D 100 MSample/Second Digitizer with Product Overview 5968-7348E
DSP and Memory
E1438C/D 100 MSample/Second Digitizer with Data Sheet 5968-8233E
DSP and Memory
E1439C/D VXI 70 MHz IF ADC with Data Sheet 5980-1260E